Details of DP DHL Share Buy B:

DEUTSCHE POST Aktienriickkauf

ISIN TypelArt TimelZeit Number of Shares/Stiicke PricelPreis (EUR) | Total Price/Endbetrag (EUR) |
DE0005552004 Purchase Total/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 50,000 40.5928 2,029,640.98
ISIN TypelArt TimelZeit Number of Shares/Stiicke PricelPreis (EUR) Total Price/Endbetrag (EUR) ‘

DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 08:39:59 217 40.5200 8,792.84
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 08:42:41 92 405400 3,729.68
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 08:42:41 92 40.5400 3,729.68
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 08:44:01 81 405800 3,286.98
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 08:44:01 138 40.5800 5,600.04
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 08:45:03 197 40.5900 7.996.23
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 08:47:28 200 40.6300 8,126.00
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 08:48:24 188 40.6400 7,640.32
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 08:50:50 168 40.6500 6,829.20
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 08:51:40 104 40,6500 4,227.60
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 08:51:42 82 40.6500 3,333.30
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 08:52:44 186 40.6200 7,565.32
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 08:53:54 168 40.6200 6,824.16
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 08:53:55 184 40.6100 747224
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 08:55:11 200 40.5600 8,112.00
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 08:58:12 168 40.6000 6,820.80
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 08:58:41 200 40.5800 8,116.00
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 09:00:25 40 405500 1,622.00
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 09:02:18 144 40.5500 5,839.20
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 09:02:18 192 405400 7.783.68
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 09:03:44 127 40.5300 5,147.31
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 09:07:05 167 40.5900 6,778.53
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 09:08:44 212 40.5900 8,605.08
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 09:10:03 168 40.5900 6,819.12
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 09:10:03 200 40.5900 8,118.00
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 09:11:48 46 405800 1,866.68
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 09:14:07 217 40.6200 8,814.54
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 09:15:36 234 40.6100 9,502.74
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 09:16:42 5 40.6300 203.15
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 09:16:42 164 40,6300 6,663.32
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 09:18:28 167 40.6300 6,785.21
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 09:20:00 177 40.6200 7,189.74
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 09:21:50 170 40.5500 6,893.50
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 09:23:39 119 40.5200 482188
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 09:23:39 59 40.5200 2,390.68
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 09:25:20 174 405100 7.048.74
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 09:27:09 167 40.4800 6,760.16
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 09:28:22 168 40.4700 6,798.96
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 09:30:01 176 40.4700 7,122.72
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 09:32:28 169 40.4500 6,836.05
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 09:35:41 167 40.4600 6,756.82
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 09:38:52 204 40.4500 8,251.80
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 09:43:26 184 40.5100 7,453.84
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 09:44:42 184 40.5000 7.452.00
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 09:46:53 192 40.5300 7,781.76
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 09:50:58 168 40.5600 6,814.08
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 09:53:45 173 40.5800 7,020.34
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 09:55:02 234 405800 9.495.72
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 09:57:10 167 40.5900 6,778.53
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 09:57:14 50 405700 2,028.50
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 09:57:30 142 40.5700 5,760.94
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 09:59:12 217 40.5900 8,808.03
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 09:59:25 167 40.5900 6,778.53
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 10:00:27 98 40.6000 3,978.80
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 10:02:55 168 40.6500 6,829.20
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 10:03:24 200 40,6500 8,130.00
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 10:05:12 185 40.6600 7,522.10
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 10:07:19 183 40.6700 7.442.61
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 10:09:38 169 40.6600 6,871.54
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 10:12:45 177 40,6500 7,195.05
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 10:19:45 168 40.7000 6,837.60
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 10:20:00 168 40.6900 6,835.92
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 10:20:03 104 40.6800 4,230.72
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 10:20:03 147 40.6800 5979.96
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 10:21:47 201 40.7000 8,180.70
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 10:23:31 167 40.6600 6,790.22
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 10:30:20 167 40.6500 6,788.55
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 10:31:50 168 40.6700 6,832.56
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 10:32:14 167 40.6600 6,790.22
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 10:32:14 167 40.6600 6,790.22
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 10:33:26 38 40.6500 1,544.70
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 10:33:26 115 40,6500 4,674.75
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 10:33:43 47 40.6500 1,910.55
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 10:35:24 133 40.6300 5403.79
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 10:35:59 34 40.6300 1,381.42
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 10:36:57 229 40.6200 9,301.98
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 10:40:47 154 40.6200 6,255.48
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 10:40:47 15 40.6200 609.30
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 10:45:47 90 40.6300 3,656.70
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 10:45:47 9% 40.6300 398174
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 10:46:13 167 40.6100 6,781.87
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 10:46:13 184 40.6100 747224
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 10:50:15 184 40.6500 7,479.60
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 10:54:59 181 40.6700 7,361.27
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 10:55:25 184 40.6700 7,483.28
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 10:57:50 175 40.6600 711550
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 10:58:59 234 40.6600 9,514.44
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 11:00:08 175 40.6700 711725
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 11:01:40 125 40.6600 5,082.50
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 11:03:21 200 40.6400 8,128.00
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 11:11:39 167 40.6700 6,791.89
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 11:11:40 189 40.6600 7,684.74
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 11:11:43 97 40.6500 3,943.05
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 11:11:43 103 40,6500 4,186.95
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 11:12:03 175 40.6600 7,115.50
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 11:14:41 170 40.6900 6,917.30
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 11:20:48 170 40.6800 6,915.60
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 11:21:00 197 40.6700 801199
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 11:21:55 217 40.6300 8,816.71
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 11:26:05 174 40.6000 7,064.40
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 11:31:08 184 40.5800 7,466.72
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 11:31:08 185 405700 7.505.45
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 11:32:52 200 40.5500 8,110.00
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 11:35:00 169 40.5200 6,847.88
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 11:35:29 171 40.5100 6,927.21
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 11:40:24 181 40.4800 7,326.88
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 11:44:48 184 40.5200 7,455.68
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 11:46:58 167 40.4900 6.761.83
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 11:46:58 200 40.4700 8,094.00
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 11:51:00 167 40.4600 6,756.82
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 11:54:06 183 40.4300 7,398.69
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 11:56:43 169 40.4100 6,829.29
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 11:56:43 1 40.4100 40.41
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 11:58:26 217 40.3700 8,760.29
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 12:02:39 168 40.4100 6,788.88
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 12:02:42 2 40.4000 80.80
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 12:05:03 106 40.4200 4,284.52
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 12:05:03 76 40.4200 307192
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 12:10:40 184 40.4600 7,444.64
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 12:12:16 138 40.4600 5583.48
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 12:12:18 57 40.4600 2,306.22
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 12:14:34 184 40.4600 7.444.64
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 12:18:25 42 40.4600 1,699.32
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 12:18:25 167 40.4600 6,756.82
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 12:19:21 175 40.4400 7,077.00
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 12:19:21 223 40.4300 9,015.89
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 12:29:09 234 40.5100 9,479.34
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 12:29:19 180 40.5000 7,290.00
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 12:29:19 170 40.5000 6,885.00
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 12:33:25 167 405100 6,765.17
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 12:35:32 168 40.5100 6,805.68
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 1810612025 12:38:51 198 40.5000 8,019.00
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 18/06/2025 12:47:24 226 40.5600 9,166.56
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40.6800
40.6900
40.7000
40.7500
40.7400
40.7300
40.7400
40.7500
40.7500
40.7500
40.7400
40.7500
40.7500
40.7500
40.7500
40.7500
40.7500
40.7500
40.7500
40.7500
40.7400
40.7300
40.7500
40.7500
40.7500
40.7500
40.7500
40.7500
40.7500
40.7500
40.7500
40.7500
40.7500
40.7500
40.7500
40.7500
40.7500
40.7500
40.7500
40.7400
40.7300
40.6600

7.835.80
7,225.02
8,810.20
4,344.20
9,701.01
7,748.87
7,468.56
6,776.86
10,188.09
6,785.21
8,124.00
7.477.76
487.56
6,257.02
731.34
7.474.08
8,120.00
6,783.54
6,783.54
8,122.00
7.391.02
7.028.99
6,822.48
8,077.41
3,203.45
5,839.20
7,457.52
6,807.36
3,200.29
5,266.30
7,048.74
6.562.62
648.16
7.411.50
7,895.55
7.128.00
7,045.26
6.,756.82
6,997.85
7.200.10
7,078.75
8,294.30
8,011.08
10,150.44
7,284.60
6,755.15
5,418.96
1,334.52
6,753.48
7.440.96
3,641.40
3,155.88
7,402.35
6,755.15
8,092.00
8,826.82
7,448.32
6.,756.82
7,431.76
6,743.46
2,382.42
4,361.04
6,741.79
8,762.46
40.42
8,730.72
6,746.80
7.440.96
7,964.71
8,775.48
8,124.42
929.66
6,788.88
8,528.62
2,507.28
6,268.20
5,663.00
1,092.15
7,319.64
4,732.65
2,427.00
7.446.48
7,404.18
6,753.48
7,442.80
10,150.44
6,874.80
8,086.00
7,439.12
9,484.02
3,528.72
3,244.80
6,771.85
6,812.40
1,339.80
7.477.76
1,909.61
5,566.31
7,470.40
6,819.12
7,472.24
8,821.05
244,08
7,202.13
8,831.90
7.783.25
7,496.16
8,553.30
6,844.32
6.,846.00
896.50
8,639.00
6,966.54
8,190.75
6,805.25
6,805.25
774.25
7.498.00
19,641.50
10,432.00
81.50
9,046.50
7,740.60
9,286.44
9,535.50
8,272.25
8,842.75
6,805.25
1,426.25
7.579.50
6,805.25
1,793.00
3,341.50
11,613.75
57,090.75
1,711.50
21,882.75
1,059.50
2,119.00
6,805.25
6,805.25
6,803.58
6,801.91
6,790.22



DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004

Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf

XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA

18/06/2025
18/06/2025
18/06/2025
18/06/2025
18/06/2025
18/06/2025
18/06/2025
18/06/2025
18/06/2025
18/06/2025
18/06/2025
18/06/2025
18/06/2025
18/06/2025
18/06/2025
18/06/2025
18/06/2025
18/06/2025
18/06/2025
18/06/2025
18/06/2025
18/06/2025
18/06/2025
18/06/2025
18/06/2025

16:07:45
16:10:38
16:11:00
16:15:30
16:15:30
16:15:33
16:15:35
16:16:37
16:17:49
16:17:54
16:19:10
16:19:22
16:19:22
16:21:06
16:21:10
16:22:19
16:22:35
16:23:59
16:24:25
16:25:01
16:25:48
16:27:30
16:28:16
16:28:16
16:29:03

40.6900
40.7200
40.7300
40.7400
40.7400
40.7300
40.7200
40.7200
40.7200
40.7100
40.7100
40.7000
40.6900
40.6900
40.6800
40.6700
40.6700
40.6600
40.6600
40.6500
40.6500
40.6600
40.6600
40.6600
40.6700

7.486.96
7,492.48
6,801.91

4,033.26
3,707.34
9,164.25
6,800.24
11,727.36
12,989.68
12,457.26
10,421.76
8,180.70
10,416.64
6,795.23
8,136.00
9,516.78
6,832.56
8,823.22
7.481.44
6,869.85
8,821.05
2,520.92

487.92

5,733.06
7.239.26



